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Link do produktu: https://sklep.mkservice.pl/komplet-dc67-00524a-dc61-02947a-dozownik-plynu-p-39097.html

Opis produktu

komplet DC67-00524A +
DC61-02947A - dozownik ptynu

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

Czes¢ jest zgodna z dokumentacja urzadzen:

Kod modelu / skrét handlowy

WF0602W)V/XEO
WF0602WKE/XEO
WFO0702W)V/XEO
WF0702WKN/XEO
WF600BOBKWQ/EO
WF602B2BKWQ/EO

WF0602WJV
WF0602WKE
WFO0702WJV
WF0702WKN
WF600BOBKWQ
WF602B2BKWQ

34 zt

Na zaméwienie

DC67-00524A + DC61-02947A
DC67-00524A + DC61-02947A,

Samsung
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